%D CHESTNUT

HEALTH SYSTEMS™

Need a Ride to your Appointment?

—— TAKE THE SHUTTLE! —

Madison County Transit offers shuttle service to Chestnut Health
Systems at 50 Northgate Industrial Drive in Granite City.

The Granite City Shuttle - ROUTE 2 - will run between
Northgate and Venice.

MONDAY - FRIDAY

ARRIVES AT NORTHGATE

LEAVES NORTHGATE

MORNING

AFTERNOON/EVENING | MORNING

AFTERNOON/EVENING

6:56 am

12:26 pm

6:58 am

12:28 pm

7:26 am

12:56 pm

7:28 am

12:58 pm

7:56 am

1:26 pm

7:58 am

1:28 pm

8:26 am

1:56 pm

8:28 am

1:58 pm

8:56 am

2:26 pm

8:58 am

2:28 pm

9:26 am

2:56 pm

9:28 am

2:58 pm

9:56 am

3:26 pm

9:58 am

3:28 pm

10:26 am

3:56 pm

10:28 am

3:58 pm

10:56 am

4:26 pm

10:58 am

4:28 pm

11:26 am

4:56 pm

11:28 am

4:58 pm

11:56 am

5:26 pm

11:58 am

5:28 pm

5:56 pm

The shuttle will stop at the following locations in Granite City:

Chestnut Health Systems

Walmart
Dollar Tree
Ruler Foods

Schnucks
Anchorage Homes
Gateway Regional Medical Center

Madison County Transit (MCT)
(618) 797-INFO (4636) / TDD (618) 797-6000

www.mct.org

*For more information, contact MCT

Nameoki Road Shopping Centers Amstead Rail

Granite City Station
River's Edge

Chestnut Health Systems
(618) 877-4420
www.chestnut.org




