

## Need a Ride to your Appointment? —— TAKE THE SHUTTLE! ——

Madison County Transit offers shuttle service to Chestnut Health Systems at 50 Northgate Industrial Drive in Granite City.

The Granite City Shuttle – ROUTE 2 – will run between Northgate and Venice.

MONDAY – FRIDAY			
ARRIVES AT NORTHGATE		LEAVES NORTHGATE	
MORNING	AFTERNOON/EVENING	MORNING	AFTERNOON/EVENING
6:56 am	12:26 pm	6:58 am	12:28 pm
7:26 am	12:56 pm	7:28 am	12:58 pm
7:56 am	1:26 pm	7:58 am	1:28 pm
8:26 am	1:56 pm	8:28 am	1:58 pm
8:56 am	2:26 pm	8:58 am	2:28 pm
9:26 am	2:56 pm	9:28 am	2:58 pm
9:56 am	3:26 pm	9:58 am	3:28 pm
10:26 am	3:56 pm	10:28 am	3:58 pm
10:56 am	4:26 pm	10:58 am	4:28 pm
11:26 am	4:56 pm	11:28 am	4:58 pm
11:56 am	5:26 pm	11:58 am	5:28 pm
	5:56 pm		

## The shuttle will stop at the following locations in Granite City:

Chestnut Health Systems Walmart Dollar Tree Ruler Foods Nameoki Road Shopping Centers Schnucks Anchorage Homes Gateway Regional Medical Center Amstead Rail Granite City Station River's Edge

## Madison County Transit (MCT)

(618) 797-INFO (4636) / TDD (618) 797-6000 www.mct.org \*For more information, contact MCT **Chestnut Health Systems** (618) 877-4420 www.chestnut.org